meas [NOte ¢

RESULT

234 - 200m L12 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 03:34 pm Wind: +1.7 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/3
Penang Track & Field Championship 2024
Timing by Innotex STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG Powered by IGIS

13 - 14 July 2024



RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1

Bib

0014

0520

0578

0020

0544

0871

0626

0627

200m L12

Name Team
TEAM SIK
BEBAS
CAK SPORT ACADEMY
TEAM SIK
CAK SPORT ACADEMY
HV PENANG
TEAMCIKGUKHAIRITCK

TEAMCIKGUKHAIRITCK

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

2/3

Result

25.55

26.69

26.89

28.68

29.52

29.60

DNS

DNS

Remark

Timing by Innotex

Penang Track & Field Championship 2024

STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG
13 - 14 July 2024

Powered by IGIS



meas [anOte ¢

RESULT

3/3

Penang Track & Field Championship 2024
Timing by Innotex STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG Powered by IGIS
13 - 14 July 2024



