



RESULT

234 - 200m L12 - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
Championship Record CR				0000	

Heat 1			Wind: +1.7 m/s			
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark

Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:





RESULT

200m L12

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	0014		TEAM SIK	25.55	
2	1	0520		BEBAS	26.69	
3	1	0578		CAK SPORT ACADEMY	26.89	
4	1	0020		TEAM SIK	28.68	
5	1	0544		CAK SPORT ACADEMY	29.52	
6	1	0871		HV PENANG	29.60	
-	1	0626		TEAMCIKGUKHAIRITCK	DNS	
-	1	0627		TEAMCIKGUKHAIRITCK	DNS	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





RESULT